other than as contemplated on the approved final plan except for accessory structures issued a building permit 

from the Town. 

4. No lot or driveway shall be used for the temporary or permanent storage of automobiles under repair, 

trailers, campers, boats or a truck weighing more than Ten Thousand Five Hundred (10,500) gross vehicle 

weight (GVWR). 

5. Pursuant to the subdivision regulations of the Town of Coventry, street trees shall be planted by the 

Declarant in accordance with the approved final plan for the development along the rights of way conveyed